You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ HCS410/SN : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited

Series KEELOQ®
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Type Code Hopping Encoder and Transponder
Applications Access Control Systems
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC
Packaging Tube
HCS3920FTL500
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
RES SMD 0.0005 OHM 1% 5W
3920
HCS410T/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
HCS410/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
HCS410/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS410-I/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS410-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
HCS410T/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
HCS410T-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
08055U3R0CAT2A 12061C332JAT4A 12063C204KAT4A 12065C471JAT2A 1808CC102KATBE
ALP012A-1-T4 BFR193TW-GS08 BZX84C4V7LT1G C1608X5R1E155K080AB CD4504BM96
DFLT8V0A-7 ESD24V23T-2A ETA9650E8A FF400R12KF4 G32A-N2075
GJM0225C1E2R0CB01L GRM2166P1H220JZ01D HFW30S-2STE1LF IHLP4040DZER4R7MA1 IRFS4321PBF.
ISC1812ES821K L78LR05D-LR LL4148-M-08 LM33464G-12 LNBP11ASPTR
MAZS1100HL+ MB3796AP-G-HJ MCP3221A5T-I/OT MICRON39 MLK0603L1N0ST000
MSM5117805D-60JS MX7524JEPE PCM3793RHB RB751CM-40T2R RT9166-30PXL
S-8257G50MC-MJJT2G SG6842BLVSZ SI5447DC-TI-E3 SM18PCN134 SM45CXC614
SMCJ440A SN74HC163DR SP6205EM5-2.8/TR STV0297DL SZMMSZ39T1G
TL431APSTR TPS72101DBVT UCC2946TPWRQ1 VI-234-IV VS-20ETS08STRLPBF